
Term 2 Starts - Tuesday, 7 May
Term 2 Ends - Thursday, 8 August

T E R M  T W O

School Opens - Thursday, 4 January

Term 1 Starts - Wednesday, 17 January
Term 1 Ends - Thursday, 11 April

T E R M  O N E

Term 3 Starts - Tuesday, 3 September
Term 3 Ends - Friday, 29 November

T E R M  T H R E E

2024 CALENDAR

S C H O O L  H O L I D A Y S

Holiday Club
Monday, 12 August to Friday, 30 August

Holiday Club
Friday, 12 April to Friday, 3 May

Holiday Club
Monday, 2 December to Friday, 6 December

S C H O O L  H O L I D A Y S

S C H O O L

H O L I D A Y S

Monday, 6 May
Term 2 Preparation Day

Friday, 9 August
National Women’s Day

Friday, 29 March
Good Friday

Monday, 1 April
Family Day

Saturday, 27 April
Freedom Day

Wednesday, 1 May
International Workers' Day

Sunday, 16 June
Youth Day

Monday, 17 June
Public Holiday

Friday, 22 March 
School Holiday

Thursday, 21 March
Human Rights Day

Monday, 2 September
Term 3 Preparation Day

Monday, 23 September
School Holiday

Tuesday, 24 September
Heritage Day 

Holiday Club - Thursday, 4 January - Tuesday, 16 January


